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Group Date Start Event Name Location
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Mon 03/28/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V vs Cloverleaf High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Tue 03/29/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V @ Cloverleaf High School UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Wed 03/30/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V @ Northwestern HS/MS, West Salem UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Sat 04/02/2011 11:00 am HS SB V vs Norwayne High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Sat 04/02/2011 1:00 pm HS SB V vs Norwayne High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Mon 04/04/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V @ Brookside High School UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Wed 04/06/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V @ Wellington High School Wellington High School
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Thu 04/07/2011 4:00 pm HS SB V @ JB Firestone Tourn. UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Sat 04/09/2011 10:00 am HS SB V @ J.B. Firestone Tourn. UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Mon 04/11/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V vs Black River HS HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Wed 04/13/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V vs Keystone HS HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Fri 04/15/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V @ Brooklyn High School UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Sat 04/16/2011 11:00 am HS SB V vs North Olmsted High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Sat 04/16/2011 1:00 pm HS SB V vs North Olmsted High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Mon 04/18/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V vs Clearview High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Wed 04/27/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V @ Lutheran West High Sch. UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Fri 04/29/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V vs Oberlin Senior High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Mon 05/02/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V vs Brookside High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Wed 05/04/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V vs Wellington High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Thu 05/05/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V vs Columbia High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Sat 05/07/2011 11:00 am HS SB V vs Smithville High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Sat 05/07/2011 1:00 pm HS SB V vs Smithville High School HS Softball Field
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Mon 05/09/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V @ Black River HS UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Wed 05/11/2011 4:30 pm HS SB V @ Keystone HS UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Sat 05/14/2011 11:00 am HS SB V @ Norton High School UNKNOWN
Buckeye Senior High Softball Varsity Sat 05/14/2011 1:00 pm HS SB V @ Norton High School UNKNOWN


